
Show #B3845 (Rick Christy): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

148. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 162 POTENTIALY ZIPPED LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE KENNETH OR LAINA BANKS

2 814 THE RIGHT MECHANIC PATRICIA WOODS JOANNE M SEE

3 577 DEW NOT TOUCH BETH CASE MARJOLYN GRAY-SPAANS

4 595 YABBA DABBA HOO JENNIFER J GOSS GEMMA KAYE-HUDSON

5 513 JUS THINKIN NICOLE GIUMENTI BRITTANY ANDREWS

6 106 ABSOLUTELY ASLEEP LAURA E BEGG- KATE BAMFORD

7 968 ONE SO GOOD KARISSA ROSE TAPIA NICOLE S BALLENGER

8 540 UPTOWN NEVER SLEEPS SHANNON GILLESPIE ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

9 984 ALLOCATE IN GREEN JEFFREY D BURLEY DARCY STRICKER

149. AQHA 144105: L2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 579 MAID ME GOOD BETH CASE MICHELLE & SHEILA BAUER

2 867 LUCKY TO SLEEP FARLEY M MCLENDON DEANNA M DARROH

3 887 ALWAYS DECKED OUT SHANNON GILLESPIE KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

4 903 IM WILLY GOOD TODAY SANDRA MORGAN SANDRA MORGAN

5 164 AL ABOUT IT RYAN L PAINTER SARA A JACKSON-VANCE

6 513 JUS THINKIN NICOLE GIUMENTI BRITTANY ANDREWS

7 106 ABSOLUTELY ASLEEP LAURA E BEGG- KATE BAMFORD

8 968 ONE SO GOOD KARISSA ROSE TAPIA NICOLE S BALLENGER

9 984 ALLOCATE IN GREEN JEFFREY D BURLEY DARCY STRICKER

150. AQHA 144106: L3 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5 (5 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 874 BEST JAZZ ALBUM YET DEANNA M SEARLES JIM R SEARLES

2 580 HUBBOUT A DANCE BETH CASE MADISON NIRENSTEIN

3 866 VINN DIESEL NICOLE L RICE DEANNA M DARROH

4 868 KRUZE CONTROL FARLEY M MCLENDON TALI N TERLIZZI

5 908 AL BE AT THE BAR ERIC J FELT BRENDA K OGDEN

151. AQHA 144205: L2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 568 SITTINONYOURASSETS BETH CASE CYNTHIA ROTH

2 163 STEALING THE PRISE RYAN L PAINTER SARA A JACKSON-VANCE

3 961 AL BE WATCHING KEVIN T DUKES VICKI SAUL

4 919 CERTAINLY A MISTER ERIC J FELT SANDY IVELICH

5 946 XCLUSIVE RIGHTS ONLY KARISSA ROSE TAPIA CAITLYN CARSTENS

152. AQHA 144206: L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3 (3 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 931 AINT GOTA LOT BETH CASE COURTNEY ARCHER

2 865 SENSATIONAL ASSET FARLEY M MCLENDON TALI N TERLIZZI

3 978 RUMORS ARE HOT LIBERTY SANTAGATA MEGAN WALDRON



Show #B3846 (Bennie Sargent): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

148. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 814 THE RIGHT MECHANIC PATRICIA WOODS JOANNE M SEE

2 577 DEW NOT TOUCH BETH CASE MARJOLYN GRAY-SPAANS

3 162 POTENTIALY ZIPPED LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE KENNETH OR LAINA BANKS

4 540 UPTOWN NEVER SLEEPS SHANNON GILLESPIE ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

5 595 YABBA DABBA HOO JENNIFER J GOSS GEMMA KAYE-HUDSON

6 106 ABSOLUTELY ASLEEP LAURA E BEGG- KATE BAMFORD

7 513 JUS THINKIN NICOLE GIUMENTI BRITTANY ANDREWS

8 968 ONE SO GOOD KARISSA ROSE TAPIA NICOLE S BALLENGER

9 973 ALWAYS SOMETHIN KEVIN T DUKES KELLY A TURNER

149. AQHA 144105: L2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 579 MAID ME GOOD BETH CASE MICHELLE & SHEILA BAUER

2 867 LUCKY TO SLEEP FARLEY M MCLENDON DEANNA M DARROH

3 887 ALWAYS DECKED OUT SHANNON GILLESPIE KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

4 513 JUS THINKIN NICOLE GIUMENTI BRITTANY ANDREWS

5 903 IM WILLY GOOD TODAY SANDRA MORGAN SANDRA MORGAN

6 968 ONE SO GOOD KARISSA ROSE TAPIA NICOLE S BALLENGER

7 164 AL ABOUT IT RYAN L PAINTER SARA A JACKSON-VANCE

8 106 ABSOLUTELY ASLEEP LAURA E BEGG- KATE BAMFORD

9 984 ALLOCATE IN GREEN JEFFREY D BURLEY DARCY STRICKER

10 521 KISSES TO THE CROWD COLTIN G CRYSTAL LESLIE WOOLLEY

150. AQHA 144106: L3 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5 (5 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 874 BEST JAZZ ALBUM YET DEANNA M SEARLES JIM R SEARLES

2 580 HUBBOUT A DANCE BETH CASE MADISON NIRENSTEIN

3 866 VINN DIESEL NICOLE L RICE DEANNA M DARROH

4 868 KRUZE CONTROL FARLEY M MCLENDON TALI N TERLIZZI

5 908 AL BE AT THE BAR ERIC J FELT BRENDA K OGDEN

151. AQHA 144205: L2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 568 SITTINONYOURASSETS BETH CASE CYNTHIA ROTH

2 163 STEALING THE PRISE RYAN L PAINTER SARA A JACKSON-VANCE

3 961 AL BE WATCHING KEVIN T DUKES VICKI SAUL

4 919 CERTAINLY A MISTER ERIC J FELT SANDY IVELICH

5 946 XCLUSIVE RIGHTS ONLY KARISSA ROSE TAPIA CAITLYN CARSTENS

152. AQHA 144206: L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3 (3 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 931 AINT GOTA LOT BETH CASE COURTNEY ARCHER

2 865 SENSATIONAL ASSET FARLEY M MCLENDON TALI N TERLIZZI

3 978 RUMORS ARE HOT LIBERTY SANTAGATA MEGAN WALDRON



Show #B3847 (Dean Ross): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

148. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 162 POTENTIALY ZIPPED LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE KENNETH OR LAINA BANKS

2 869 WILL BE SKY WALKIN NICOLE L RICE TALI N TERLIZZI

3 814 THE RIGHT MECHANIC PATRICIA WOODS JOANNE M SEE

4 595 YABBA DABBA HOO JENNIFER J GOSS GEMMA KAYE-HUDSON

5 577 DEW NOT TOUCH BETH CASE MARJOLYN GRAY-SPAANS

6 513 JUS THINKIN NICOLE GIUMENTI BRITTANY ANDREWS

7 973 ALWAYS SOMETHIN KEVIN T DUKES KELLY A TURNER

8 917 THANK GOD ITZ FRIDAY HANNAH M LIND HEATHER MAAS

9 540 UPTOWN NEVER SLEEPS SHANNON GILLESPIE ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

149. AQHA 144105: L2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 579 MAID ME GOOD BETH CASE MICHELLE & SHEILA BAUER

2 903 IM WILLY GOOD TODAY SANDRA MORGAN SANDRA MORGAN

3 867 LUCKY TO SLEEP FARLEY M MCLENDON DEANNA M DARROH

4 887 ALWAYS DECKED OUT SHANNON GILLESPIE KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

5 513 JUS THINKIN NICOLE GIUMENTI BRITTANY ANDREWS

6 164 AL ABOUT IT RYAN L PAINTER SARA A JACKSON-VANCE

7 968 ONE SO GOOD KARISSA ROSE TAPIA NICOLE S BALLENGER

8 521 KISSES TO THE CROWD COLTIN G CRYSTAL LESLIE WOOLLEY

9 984 ALLOCATE IN GREEN JEFFREY D BURLEY DARCY STRICKER

150. AQHA 144106: L3 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5 (5 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 580 HUBBOUT A DANCE BETH CASE MADISON NIRENSTEIN

2 874 BEST JAZZ ALBUM YET DEANNA M SEARLES JIM R SEARLES

3 866 VINN DIESEL NICOLE L RICE DEANNA M DARROH

4 908 AL BE AT THE BAR ERIC J FELT BRENDA K OGDEN

5 868 KRUZE CONTROL FARLEY M MCLENDON TALI N TERLIZZI

151. AQHA 144205: L2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 568 SITTINONYOURASSETS BETH CASE CYNTHIA ROTH

2 163 STEALING THE PRISE RYAN L PAINTER SARA A JACKSON-VANCE

3 919 CERTAINLY A MISTER ERIC J FELT SANDY IVELICH

4 946 XCLUSIVE RIGHTS ONLY KARISSA ROSE TAPIA CAITLYN CARSTENS

5 961 AL BE WATCHING KEVIN T DUKES VICKI SAUL


